Product Data Sheet
Astro PFP Pipe Closer
Revision 9 - 30th January 2024
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
CE-ETA - 21-0025
CE-2531-CPR-CXO10142

Waste disposal shaft pipe, metal U/C 1)
1) Suggested in EN 1366-3:2009. 2) Judgment based on tests.
3) Metal pipes should have fire rated support. 4) U/U classified fire seals cover C/U, U/C and C/C. C/U classified fire
seals cover U/C and C/C. U/C classified fire seals cover C/C.
Page 3 T - 01329 844500 Astroflame (Fireseals) Ltd
P A S S I V E  F I R E  S T O P  S Y S T E M S
E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.com
CE-ETA - 21/0025
CE-2531-CPR-CXO10142
0843-UKTA-23/0026
0843-CPR-1318
Product Code Product Description Size
AFPFPPC32 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 32mm (Depth 50mm) 32mm
AFPFPPC40 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 40mm (Depth 50mm) 40mm
AFPFPPC55 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 55mm (Depth 50mm) 55mm
AFPFPPC63 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 63mm (Depth 50mm) 63mm
AFPFPPC75 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 75mm (Depth 50mm) 75mm
AFPFPPC82 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 82mm (Depth 50mm) 82mm
AFPFPPC90 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 90mm (Depth 50mm) 90mm
AFPFPPC110 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 110mm (Depth 50mm) 110mm
AFPFPPC125 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 125mm (Depth 60mm) 125mm
AFPFPPC140 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 140mm (Depth 60mm) 140mm
AFPFPPC160 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 160mm (Depth 60mm) 160mm
AFPFPPC200 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 200mm (Depth 60mm) 200mm
AFPFPPC250 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 250mm (Depth 75mm) 250mm
AFPFPPC315 Astro PFP Pipe Closer: 315mm (Depth 75mm) 315mm
 To Order & Specify
Please contact us and quote the following information - Quantity / Product Code /   Product Description   / Size
Typical example:- 10 /    AFPFPPC110  / Astro PFP Pipe Closer  / 110mm
>> Tel: 01329 844 500 or >> Email: sales@astroflame.com